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SUNY Potsdam’s Multicultural Weekend Tentative Agenda

9:30 AM

4:30 PM
4:30-5:45 PM
6:00-11:30 PM

6:00-8:00 AM
7:30-9:30 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00-10:50 AM
11:00-11:45 AM
12:00-1:30 PM
1:45-4:45 PM
5:00-6:30 PM

6:30 PM-12:00 AM

9:00-10:30 AM
11:00 AM-12:15 PM
11:30 AM-12:30 PM
12:30 PM

7:30 PM

April 25-27, 2019

THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2019

Depart NYC for SUNY Potsdam
Arrival SUNY Potsdam
Relaxation and Freshen-up Time
Evening Activities

FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2019
Rise and Shine!
Breakfast
Morning Activities
Classes
Campus Tour
Presidents’ Luncheon
Afternoon Activities
Dinner
Evening Activities

SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019

Wake Up — Packing

Brunch

Shopping at the College Bookstore
Depart from SUNY Potsdam for NYC
Arrival in NYC



