

SUNY Potsdam's Multicultural Weekend Tentative Agenda April 25-27, 2019

THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2019

9:30 AM	Depart NYC for SUNY Potsdam
4:30 PM	Arrival SUNY Potsdam
4:30-5:45 PM	Relaxation and Freshen-up Time
6:00-11:30 PM	Evening Activities

FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2019

6:00-8:00 AM	Rise and Shine!
7:30-9:30 AM	Breakfast
9:00-10:00 AM	Morning Activities
10:00-10:50 AM	Classes
11:00-11:45 AM	Campus Tour
12:00-1:30 PM	Presidents' Luncheon
1:45-4:45 PM	Afternoon Activities
5:00-6:30 PM	Dinner
6:30 PM-12:00 AM	Evening Activities

SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019

9:00-10:30 AM	Wake Up – Packing
11:00 AM-12:15 PM	Brunch
11:30 AM-12:30 PM	Shopping at the College Bookstore
12:30 PM	Depart from SUNY Potsdam for NYC
7:30 PM	Arrival in NYC